Results For: Oxford

Placing Class First

11 Fall Ram Lamb

CHAMPION 1 KENZIE
2 KENZIE
20 January Ram Lamb
1 ISAAC
2 JILLIAN
3 ANNIE
4 AUSTIN
22 February Ram Lamb
RESERVE 1 EMILY
CHAMPION
2 DANIELLE
3 AUSTIN
4 CHAD
5 NICHOLAS
31 March Ram Lamb
1 WHITNEY

Last

MEYER
MEYER

ERICKSON
BINGEN
SCHOETMER
BROCKMANN

ERICKSON

HOUGHTALING
BROCKMANN
HOOVER
ANGUS

SULLIVAN

38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1 KENZIE
2 AUSTIN

40 Yearling Ewe
WHITNEY
AUSTIN
JILLIAN
LOGAN
JILLIAN
LIZ
ANNIE
MAKAYLA
OWEN
CHAD
AYVA
SUZANNE
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MEYER
BROCKMANN

SULLIVAN
BROCKMANN
BINGEN
AVERILL
BINGEN
HAYDEN
SCHOETMER
HITT

TRONE
HOOVER
DONDLINGER
SHIELDS

Exhb#

968
968

712
953
714
414

713

595
414
938
741

737

968
414

737
414
953
443
953
640
714
633
429
938
389
867

City ST

ARENZVILE IL
ARENZVILE IL

BURLINGTON  WI
ALLENTON WI
BATESVILLE IN
GARDEN PRAIRI IL

BURLINGTON  WI

DOLAND SD
GARDEN PRAIRI IL
WASHINGTON PA
OTTAWA IL

ORANGEVILLE IL

ARENZVILE IL
GARDEN PRAIRI IL

ORANGEVILLE IL
GARDEN PRAIRI IL
ALLENTON WI
LITCHFIELD ME
ALLENTON WI
ELMWOOD IL
BATESVILLE IN
CARLISLE IN
STOCKTON IL
WASHINGTON PA
WEST LAFAYET IN
MARION IN

Flock/Tag #

Group
MEYER 2101
MEYER 2100

Group
ISAACSON 442
D HALL 225
WALLPC 2102
WWSF 21-94

Group
ISAACSON 447

HOUGHTALING 21-100
A BROCKMANN 1632
CHAD HOOVER 2159
EWF 21-023

Group
STAR 0638

Group

Group 1
STAR 0599
A BROCKMANN 1610
WWSF 20-93
D HALL 198
BINGEN 2002
HOUGHTALING 19-949
WILD CHILD MM 1240
APPLE 20-25
DANIELS 1029
WWSF 20-840

MISTY MEADOWS 1238 DENALI

SHIELDS 121
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Placing Class

40 Yearling Ewe

RES CHAMP - 1
Sr Champ
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First

TY

NICHOLAS
TOMMY
AUSTIN
TY
WHITNEY
LUKE
LOGAN
LUKE
KENZIE
ISAAC
DANIELLE
JARROD
LYDIA
SUZANNE
AUSTIN
CLAY
KYLA

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe

1
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AUSTIN
TY
ANNIE
ALEXIS
DREW

Last

MILLER

ANGUS

SLACK
BROCKMANN
MILLER
SULLIVAN
MUMM

AVERILL

MUMM

MEYER
ERICKSON
HOUGHTALING
NEUMEISTER
POOL

SHIELDS
BARTHOLOMEW
BARTHOLOMEW
LAMM

BROCKMANN
MILLER
SCHOETMER
KOCH
MILLER

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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47 Fall Ewe Lamb

Res Sr Champ
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LOGAN
AUSTIN
TY
WHITNEY
JILLIAN
LUKE
ANNIE
SUZANNE

THEO
LYDIA
JARROD
LAUREN
CHAD
KENZIE
CHLOE
JARROD
AYVA
CHLOE
ADRON
CORBAN
AUSTIN
ALEX
BRODY
ISAAC
COHEN

AVERILL
BROCKMANN
MILLER
SULLIVAN
BINGEN
MUMM
SCHOETMER
SHIELDS

ANGUS

POOL
NEUMEISTER
MOHR
HOOVER
MEYER
DECKER
NEUMEISTER
DONDLINGER
DECKER
DECKER

HITT
BARTHOLOMEW
TAYLOR
DONDLINGER
ERICKSON
BRANDT

Exhb#

702

741
951
414
702
737
700
443
700
968
712
595
380
717
867
286
284
256

414
702
714
945
703

443
414
702
737
953
700
714
867

473
77
380
266
938
968
925
380
389
925
924
632
286
866
388
712
864

City ST

HUNTINGTON IN

OTTAWA IL
LAKE GENEVA WI
GARDEN PRAIRI IL
HUNTINGTON IN
ORANGEVILLE IL
WHITE HEATH IL
LITCHFIELD ME
WHITE HEATH IL
ARENZVILE I
BURLINGTON  WI
DOLAND SD
GREENFIELD IN
MURRAYVILLE IL
MARION IN
KEYTESVILLE MO
KEYTESVILLE MO
BAILEYVILLE IL

GARDEN PRAIRI IL
HUNTINGTON IN
BATESVILLE IN
OLDENBURG IN
HUNTINGTON IN

LITCHFIELD ME
GARDEN PRAIRI IL
HUNTINGTON IN
ORANGEVILLE IL
ALLENTON WI
WHITE HEATH 1IL
BATESVILLE IN
MARION IN

PIPER CITY IL
MURRAYVILLE IL
GREENFIELD IN
CARLOCK I
WASHINGTON PA
ARENZVILE IL
VINCENNES IN
GREENFIELD IN
WEST LAFAYET IN
VINCENNES IN
VINCENNES IN
CARLISLE IN
KEYTESVILLE MO
FRANKFORT IN
WEST LAFAYET IN
BURLINGTON  WI
FULTS I

Flock/Tag #

Group 2

DOUBLE A 2022

EWF 20-039

SLACK 2080

A BROCKAMNN 1614
DOUBLE A 2047
STAR 607

MUMM 2036

LA FARM M2001
MUMM 2063

MEYER 2033
ISAACSON 423
HOUGHTALING 20-028
BARNTALK 4018
APPLE 20-43
SHIELDS 2035
CRAIG 1-20

CRAIG 2-20

EVF0595

Group

APPLE 20-19
DOUBLE A 2021
NIXON WALLPC 0090
VICTORY KOCH 2020
DOUBLE A 2031

Group
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Group
DG 2041
WWSF 21-52
WWSF 21-19
FSF 2035
DHALL 215
MEYER 2102
WWSF 21-1433
MARSHALL 0-103
D HALL 213
SHROUT 2106
HOUGHTALING 20-40
WWSF 21-41
MISTY MEADOWS 1254
APPLE 21-7
NSF 2036
ISAACSON 433
HOUGHTALING 20-36
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58 January Ewe Lamb

Res Jr Champ 1 AUSTIN BROCKMANN 414 GARDEN PRAIRIIL A BROCKMANN 1626
2 TY MILLER 702 HUNTINGTON IN  DOUBLE A 2115
3 AUSTIN BROCKMANN 414 GARDEN PRAIRIIL  APPLE 21-13
4 JILLIAN BINGEN 953 ALLENTON WI  BINGEN B2110
5 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE IL  MEYER 2108
6 JILLIAN BINGEN 953 ALLENTON WI D HALL 222
7 THEO ANGUS 473 PIPER CITY IL DG2106
8 LAUREN MOHR 266 CARLOCK IL  DANIELS 1054
9 LAUREN MOHR 266 CARLOCK IL  WEBER 1025
10 BRODY DONDLINGER 388 WEST LAFAYET IN  DONDLINGER 21002
11 DANIELLE HOUGHTALING 595 DOLAND SD  HOUGHTALING 21-045
12 EMILY ERICKSON 713 BURLINGTON WI  ISAACSON 444
13 AYVA DONDLINGER 389 WEST LAFAYET IN  DONDLINGER 21001
14 MAKAYLA HITT 633 CARLISLE IN  APPLE 21-11
15 LIZ HAYDEN 640 ELMWOOD IL  APPLE 21-15
60 February Ewe Lamb Group
CHAMP - Jr 1 AUSTIN BROCKMANN 414 GARDEN PRAIRIIL A BROCKMANN 1629
Champ
2 EMILY ERICKSON 713 BURLINGTON WI  ISAACSON 446
3 AYVA DONDLINGER 389 WEST LAFAYET IN  DONDLINGER 21012
4 JILLIAN BINGEN 953 ALLENTON WI  BINGEN B2118
5 CHAD HOOVER 938 WASHINGTON PA  EM 139
6 LYDIA POOL 717 MURRAYVILLE I WWSF 21-1852
69 March Ewe Lamb Group
1 NICHOLAS ANGUS 741 OTTAWA IL  EWF 21-042
2 WHITNEY SULLIVAN 737 ORANGEVILLE IL  STAR 0628
3 CLAY BARTHOLOMEW 284 KEYTESVILLE MO WEBER 1045
74 Slick Shorn Ewe Lamb Group
1 ANNIE SCHOETMER 714 BATESVILLE IN  WALLPC 0099
2 JORDYN LEININGER 868 PIERCETON  IN  LEININGER 9871
3 DREW MILLER 703 HUNTINGTON 1IN  DOUBLE A 2120
4 DREW MILLER 703 HUNTINGTON 1IN  DOUBLE A 2127
5 ALEXIS KOCH 945 OLDENBURG IN  KOCH 2030
6 ANNIE SCHOETMER 714 BATESVILLE 1IN  BIG CHEETAH WALLPE 0104
7 AJ HARRIS 971 JACKSONVILLE IL  NSF 2116
8 EMILY STEVENS 996 NORWALK OH VIP 0387
78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 AUSTIN BROCKMANN 414 GARDEN PRAIRIIL Y
2 LAUREN MOHR 266 CARLOCK L Y
3 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE IL Y
4 JILLIAN BINGEN 953 ALLENTON Wl Y
5 CHLOE DECKER 925 VINCENNES IN Y
6 BRODY DONDLINGER 388 WEST LAFAYET IN Y
7 DREW MILLER 703 HUNTINGTON IN Y
8 EMILY ERICKSON 713 BURLINGTON WI Y
9 CHAD HOOVER 938 WASHINGTON PA Y
10 ANNIE SCHOETMER 714 BATESVILLE IN Y
11 LYDIA POOL 717 MURRAYVILLE IL Y
81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 AUSTIN BROCKMANN 414 GARDEN PRAIRIIL Y
2 JILLIAN BINGEN 953 ALLENTON Wl Y
3 KENZIE MEYER 968 ARENZVILE IL Y
4 EMILY ERICKSON 713 BURLINGTON WI Y
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Placing Class

First Last

Exhb#

City ST

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

84 Best Four Head of Ewes Group
1 AUSTIN BROCKMANN 414 GARDEN PRAIRIIL Y
2 TY MILLER 702 HUNTINGTON 1IN Y
3 JILLIAN BINGEN 953 ALLENTON Wl Y
87 Market Lamb Group
CHAMPION 1 KINLEY TENNEY 291 GREENVILLE OH 2173
RESERVE 2 ETHAN WOOD 560 MARTINSVILLE IN 2127
CHAMPION
3 ANNIE SCHOETMER 714 BATESVILLE IN  WALLPE 0106
4 AUGGIE THORNDYKE 472 PIPER CITY IL  IL54-1454
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